
2025-2026   4-H Club Calendar 
Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays Fridays Saturdays 

Wk 1  
Shooting Sports 

Mar – May 
6 - 8 PM Stage Pav 

Junior Leaders 
Jan – Dec 
6 PM CR 

4-H Council 
Jan – Dec 
7 PM CR 

Wk 1  
 

Wk 1  
Cattle Crossings 

Nov - July 
6:00 PM CR 

 

Wk 1  
Goat Getters 

Jan - Dec 
6 PM Stage Pav 

Rabbit 
Oct - Sept 
7 PM EH 

Livestock Judging 
Jan – Apr 
7 PM CR 

Wk 1  
 

 

Wk 2 
Shooting Sports 

Mar – May 
6 - 8 PM Stage Pav 

 

Wk 2 
Cat Tails 

Nov – May  
5:30 PM CR 

Birds of a Feather 
Nov – May 

6 PM CR 
4-H Fair Board 

7 PM CR 

Wk 2 
Pork Folks 
Jan – Dec  
6 PM CR 

 
 

Wk 2 
Livestock Judging 

Jan – Apr 
7 PM CR 

 

Wk 2 
 

Wk 2 
4-H Gang 
Oct – May  
10 AM CR 

 

Wk 3 
Shooting Sports 

Mar – May 
6 - 8 PM Stage Pav 
Livestock Leaders 

Jan – Dec 
7 PM CR 

 
 

Wk 3 
Bit and Bridle 

Jan – May  
6 PM CR  

 

Wk 3 
Lick Creek Love Bugs 

Jan – Dec  
6 PM EH 

 

Wk 3 
Livestock Judging 

Jan – Apr 
7 PM CR 

Wk 3 
 

 

Wk 4 
Shooting Sports 

Mar – May 
6 - 8 PM Stage/Pav 

Muddy Paws 
4/21 – 5/26  

6 PM Com. Pav 

Wk 4 
Lamchoppers 

Nov - July 
6 PM CR  

Livestock Judging 
Jan – Apr 
7 PM CR 

Wk 4 
 

Wk 4 
 

Wk 4 
 

 

 

*Times and Locations may vary. Confirm with you 4-H Leader if changes have occurred. 

 

 



 

4-H Organization Contacts 
Organization Name and contact info Facebook Group 

4-H Council Sara Warren happyheartfarms15@gmail.com   
4-H Fair Board Mark Stargell   mstargell@aol.com  https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61561240820880  
4-H Gang Trina Deal   trina@browncountyinn.com  https://www.facebook.com/groups/287688101416517/  
Birds of a Feather Brittany Harsch   bccowgirl89@gmail.com  

Alex Ryan   alex.nora.ryan@gmail.com  
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1052671869348762/?mibextid=oMANbw  

Bit and Bridle Maddie Bond AGBSN75@gmail.com  
Lacey Sichting  laceysichting@gmail.com 

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61572375213417  

Cat Tails Brittany Harsch   bccowgirl89@gmail.com  
Alex Ryan   alex.nora.ryan@gmail.com  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/625546582990752/   

Cattle Crossings Jamie Mathis jamiemathis08@gmail.com   
Diane Pedersen   diane.scott3@yahoo.com  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1150536486606283  

Goat Getters Jenise Bohbrink   jenisebohbrink@gmail.com 
Katrina Harsch   katrinaharsch@yahoo.com  

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61555612137287  

Jr. Leaders Jenise Bohbrink   jenisebohbrink@gmail.com  
Lamb Choppers Lacey Sichting   laceysichting@gmail.com  https://www.facebook.com/groups/873525823111585/  
Livestock Judging Lacey Sichting   laceysichting@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/809643703497620/  
Livestock Leaders Jenise Bohbrink jenisebohbrink@gmail.com  
Lick Creek Love Bugs Mandy Chittum   chittum5@att.net  https://www.facebook.com/LoveBugs4H  
Muddy Paws Chika Akiyama cakiyama14@gmail.com  https://www.facebook.com/groups/349498193949716  
Polk Folks Chrissy Shores   cknapp909094@gmail.com  

Hannah Lee h.k.h.o.l.2022@gmail.com  
Christy Lane lanchristy@yahoo.com  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/5866241950156728/?mibextid=oMANbw  

Rabbit Mikayla McCoy   mikayla.mccoy1621@gmail.com  
Shelsey Proctor shelsey.proctor@icloud.com  

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1111454519460282/  

Shooting Sports Marcin Kaganek   kaganek1008@gmail.com  
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